
 

 

 PRODUCTO: CLORURO FERRICO  
 

 

 

CALIDAD 
CODIGO  

QQCFT01 

FECHA DE EMISION 
ABRIL 2016 

FECHA DE REVIsION 

ABRIL 2018 

VERSION 
02 

ESPECIFICACIONES 

PAGINA 1 DE 1 

PARÁMETROS ESPECIFICACIÓN 

 

 

ENSAYO 
 

MATERIA INSOLUBLE 
 

NITRATO (NO3) 
 

SULFATO (SO4) 
 

COMPUESTOS DE FOSOFORO (como 
PO4) 

 
CALCIO (Ca) 

 
COBRE (Cu) 

 
MAGNESIO (Mg) 

 
POTASIO (K) 

 
SODIO (Na) 

 
ZINC (Zn) 

 
ION FERROSO 

 

 
 
 

97.0 – 102.0 % 
 

0.01 % 
 

0.01 %  
 
 

0.01 % 
 

0.01 % 
 

0.01 % 
 
 

0.003 %      
 

0.005 % 
 
 

0.005 %    
 

0.05 % 
 

0.003 % 
 

0.002 % 
 
 
 


