

CALIDAD				
CODIGO QQCFT01	FECHA DE EMISION ABRIL 2016	FECHA DE REVISION ABRIL 2018	VERSION 02	
ESPECIFICACIONES				
PAGINA 1 DE 1				

PRODUCTO: CLORURO FERRICO

PARÁMETROS	ESPECIFICACIÓN	
ENSAYO	97.0 – 102.0 %	
MATERIA INSOLUBLE	0.01 %	
NITRATO (NO3)	0.01 %	
SULFATO (SO4)		
COMPUESTOS DE FOSOFORO (como PO4)	0.01 %	
F 04)	0.01 %	
CALCIO (Ca)	0.01 %	
COBRE (Cu)		
MAGNESIO (Mg)	0.003 %	
POTASIO (K)	0.005 %	
SODIO (Na)	0.005 %	
ZINC (Zn)	0.05 %	
ION FERROSO	0.003 %	
	0.002 %	